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Acquisto Silver 
Pete Acquisto 
Queen Creek, AZ 
minisilver@aol.com  
www.acquistosilver.com 
 
BB Miniatures 
Anne Miller 
Indianapolis, IN  
Amiller33@mac.com  
www.BBMiniature/shop/etsy.com  
 
Betinha Murta Miniatures Inc. 
Betinha Murta 
Orlando, FL 
elizabeth_murta@yahoo.com 
www.etsy.com/shop/betinhamurtaminis    
 
by Rachelle 
Rachelle Spiegel 
Plainview, NY  
byrachelle@mindspring.com  
www.byrachelle.com  
 
Carl’s Miniatures 
Carl Bronsdon 
Seattle, WA  
csbronsdon@aol.com 
 
Carolyn McVicker 
Carolyn McVicker 
Dillard, GA  
Marycmcvicker@gmail.com  
www.carolynmcvicker.com  
 
Cindy’s Minis 
Cindy McDaniel 
Pendleton, IN 
cindymcdaniel@hotmail.com  
 
Exceptional! 
Lynn Yeager & Nancy Weith 
St. Louis, MO 
queenlhy@hotmail.com or 
gnlinc@aol.com  
 
Fern Vasi Dolls 
Fern Vasi 
Newport Beach, CA  
fernvasidolls@yahoo.com  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Ginger Landon-Siegel 
Ginger Landon-Siegel 
New York, NY  
Ging360@gmail.com  
www.gingerlandsiegel.weebly.com  
 
Grapevine 
Charrita Teague 
Paris, TN  
charritateague@bellsouth.net 
www.grapevineminiatures.net 
 
JoAnne Roberts 
JoAnne Roberts 
Emmaus, PA 
jorobminidolls@aol.com  
 
Level Land Dolls & Miniatures 
Winifred Holloway 
Chattanooga, TN  
Winifred16@gmail.com  
 
mh barrett 
Mary Barrett 
Powell, OH 43065 
Artist1118@aol.com  
 
Mini Cousins Miniatures 
Kim Carlson & Ann NcNeil 
Marstons Mills, MA  
minicousinsminiatures@gmail.com 
www.etsy.com/shop/minicousins  
 
Mini Designs by Loft 
Linda Tulchinsky 
Orlando, FL  
akaloft@aol.com  
 
mini-gems 
Barbara Ann Meyer 
Chicago, IL 
barbaraswee@aol.com 
www.mini-gems.com  
 
Mini Mansions 
Ruth Blakeman 
Owensboro, KY 
Ruth.miniman@icloud.com 
www.minimansions.com   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Mini Minutia 
Tina MacDonald 
Edmonton, Canada 
tina@camacdonald.com 
www.etsy.com/ca/shop/MiniMinutia  
www.miniminutia.com  
 
Mini Things 
Becky Lipscomb 
Chattanooga, TN  
Realmag1945@gmail.com  
 
Miniature Dreams 
Bonnie Helterhoff 
Lakeland, FL 
helterhoffb@yahoo.com  
 
Miniature Wishes by Linda 
Linda Farris 
Muncie, IN  
lindajfarris@comcast.net  
 
NAME 
name@miniatures.org 
www.miniatures.org  
 
Norman’s Country Creek 
Kristie Norman 
Wabash, IN 
kristie@normanscountrycreek.com  
www.normanscountrycreek.com  
 
Pat Boldt Dolls 
Pat Boldt 
McPherson, KS 
Patboldtdolls@cox.net 
www.patboldtdolls.com  
 
Purple B Emporium 
Bradley L. Meinke 
Columbia, MO 
bradleylouismeinke@hotmail.com  
 
Robin Betterley’s Miniatures 
Taryn & Scott Reece 
Bangor, ME 
taryn@robinbetterley.com 
www.robinbetterley.com  
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sdk Miniatures LLC 
Susan Karatjas 
Moon Twp, PA  
susan@sdkminiatures.com 
www.sdkminiatures.com  
 
Sally Manwell Miniatures 
Sally Manwell 
Liverpool, NY 13088 
sallymmini@gmail.com  
 
Shannon Moore 
Shannon Moore 
Wellington, FL  
sm@shannonsminis.com 
www.shannonsminis.com  
 
Smaller Than Life 
Pete & Pam Boorum 
Bedford, NH 
smallife@myfairpoint.net 
www.smallerthanlife.com 
 

 
 
 

 
 
Sue Ann Ketchum 
Sue Ann Ketchum 
Damascus, MD 
Sheltielover30@gmail.com  
 
TMC-Teresa’s Miniature Creations 
Teresa M. Callender 
Naperville, IL  
minitmc@comcast.net 
 
Tailgate Minis 
Claudia Crissey-Baum 
Felton, GA  
minis@tailgateminis.com 
www.etsy.com/shop/TailgateMinis  
 
The Dolls’ Cobbler 
Sylvia Rountree 
Berlin, MD  
Sylvia1930@verizon.net 
www.dollscobbler.com  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
The Quarter Source 
Karen Benson 
Jupiter, FL  
KBMini@aol.com  
www.thequartersource.com  
 
Tom Walden Furniture 
Tom Walden 
Palm Bay, FL  
sales@tomwalden.name 
www.tomwalden.name  
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